
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday, June 07  
Arrive Seattle, WA, and transfer by private motorcoach to 
Vancouver, BC. Check in to your accommodation this evening. 
 

Monday, June 08 
Tickets for World Cup MATCHES 05 & 06 at BC Place 
Stadium. 
 

Tuesday, June 09 
Sightseeing day in Vancouver. 
 

Wednesday, June 10 
Play your first match v. a Vancouver club team today. 
 

Thursday, June 11 
Play your second match v. a Vancouver club team today. 

Friday, June 12 
Tickets for World Cup MATCHES 17 & 18 at BC Place 
Stadium. 
 

Saturday, June 13 
Sightseeing day in Vancouver 
 

Sunday, June 14 
Play your third match v. a Vancouver club team today. 
 

Monday, June 15 
Play your fourth match v. a Vancouver club team today. 
 

Tuesday, June 16 
Tickets for World Cup MATCH 31 at BC Place Stadium. 
 

Wednesday, June 17 
Depart Vancouver, BC, early this morning for Seattle and your 
flight home. 

 
 

To receive a detailed custom proposal for your group 

800-769-5912      info@gostudenttours.com  
 

Tour Includes: 10 nights hotel accommodation in Vancouver – single, twin, triple & quad rooms. Breakfast daily. Lunch and / or 
dinner can also be included. Private bus / motorcoach transportation throughout. Arrangement of 4 friendly matches with 
Vancouver club teams. Vancouver sightseeing. Tickets for each World Cup match indicated above. All taxes and gratuities. 
FIFA Women’s World Cup, Canada – Vancouver – 51,H    GST1898               Fla. Seller of Travel Reg. No ST39040  

 

Go Student Tours 
STUDENT TRAVEL EXPERTS 

Post Office Box 1390 Stephens City, VA 22655   540-869-1864   540-869-1826 Fax 

mars@takeafuntrip.com       www.gostudenttours.com 

 
 Custom Student Tours  Sample Itinerary  Vancouver  

June 7 – 17, 2015 
11 Days – 10 Nights 

                    

 

    
 

KKnnoowwlleeddggee  &&  EEdduuccaattiioonn  

TThhrroouugghh  TTrraavveell  

880000--776699--55991122  

Call: Kate Scopetti 

540-869-1864 ext. 116 

kate@takeafuntrip.com  
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